
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Max Younie Pratt High School 200.2 255.0 10

2 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 219.4 255.0 8

3 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 245.0 6

4 Kollyn Strong Pratt High School 219.1 225.0 4

5 Gavin Money Silver Lake High School 205.0 200.0 2

6 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 185.0 1

7 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 219.0 175.0 0

8 Seth Carrington Skyline 220.0 140.0 0

9 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 130.0 0

10 Lucas Adams Norwich High School 213.0 130.0 0

11 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 205.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 455.0 10

2 Max Younie Pratt High School 200.2 410.0 8

3 Kollyn Strong Pratt High School 219.1 375.0 6

4 Gavin Money Silver Lake High School 205.0 350.0 4

5 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 219.4 315.0 2

6 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 219.0 305.0 1

7 Seth Carrington Skyline 220.0 260.0 0

8 Lucas Adams Norwich High School 213.0 240.0 0

9 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 200.0 0

10 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 205.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 265.0 10

2 Max Younie Pratt High School 200.2 225.0 8

3 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 219.4 215.0 6

4 Gavin Money Silver Lake High School 205.0 205.0 4

5 Kollyn Strong Pratt High School 219.1 205.0 2

6 Lucas Adams Norwich High School 213.0 165.0 1

7 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 125.0 0

8 Seth Carrington Skyline 220.0 125.0 0

9 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 205.0 0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 0 0

11 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 965.0 10

2 Max Younie Pratt High School 200.2 890.0 8

3 Kollyn Strong Pratt High School 219.1 805.0 6

4 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 219.4 785.0 4

5 Gavin Money Silver Lake High School 205.0 755.0 2

6 Lucas Adams Norwich High School 213.0 535.0 1

7 Seth Carrington Skyline 220.0 525.0 0

8 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 219.0 480.0 0

9 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 455.0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 205.0 0 0


